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Basic Life Support (CPR)  
Schedule for 2022 

 
For Employees:  

Register by phone or email ! 
You can now call or email the Education to register for class, 

 a deposit is NO longer required to register. 
 

A deposit of $20.00 is required to loan out the BLS book. 
 

For Non-Employees the class fee is $60.00 
 

All classes are held in Weisser C/D 

All classes are 08:00 am – 11:30 am 
 

January 2022 

Monday, January 3 

Wednesday, January 5 

Friday, January 7  Tuesday, January 11 

Monday, January 17 

 

February 2022 

Wednesday, February 2 

Thursday, February 3 

Wednesday, February 16 

Friday, February 25 

 

March 2022 

Wednesday, March 2 

Monday, March 7  Tuesday, March 8 

Thursday, March 17 

Monday, March 21 

 

April 2022 

Monday, April 4 

Wednesday, April 6 

Monday, April 18 

Wednesday, April 20 

 

May 2022 

Monday, May 2 

Thursday, May 5 

Monday, May 16 

Wednesday, May 18 

 
 
 
 
 

New Date  

New Date  
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June 2022 

Thursday, June 2 

Monday, June 6 

Wednesday, June 15 

Thursday, June 30 

 

July 2022 

Wednesday, July 6 

Thursday, July 7 

Wednesday, July 20 

Friday, July 29 

 

August 2022 

Monday, August 1 

Thursday, August 11 

Wednesday, August 17 

Monday, August 22 

 

September 2022 

Wednesday, September 7 

Monday, September 12 

Wednesday, September 21 

Friday, September 30 

 

October 2022 

Thursday, October 6 

Wednesday, October 19 

Tuesday, October 25 

Monday, October 31 

 

November 2022 

Wednesday, November 2 

Monday, November 7 

Thursday, November 10 

Wednesday, November 16 

 

December 2022 

Thursday, December 1 

Monday, December 5 

Monday, December 12 

Thursday, December 29 

 
The American Heart Association Resource Text Book is Mandatory for the classes.  If you choose not to leave a deposit 
for a textbook, one will be provided for you in the class.  
 

The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in all AHA courses and has developed instructional 
materials for this purpose.  Use of these materials in an educational course does not represent course sponsorship by the AHA.  Any 
fees charged for such a course, except for a portion of fees needed for AHA course materials, do not represent income to the AHA.  

New Date  

New Date  

New Date  

New Date  


